
Putnam 4-H Member Performance Standards 
Award Application  Clover Friends 

June 1, 2024- May 31, 2025 due by 5:00 PM June 2, 2025 

Name: 4-H Age:

Club(s):  

Activity Completion Date Leader/Agent Signature 

4-H project with clover friend report &
My 4-H experience Poster 
should be 8.5" x11 
Wildcard cannot replace these

Attend at least six (6) 
community or school club 

meetings.
 Independents must 

attend a minimum of four 
(4) County Council 

meetings during the year 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Wildcard (if needed to replace any one space other than  Project book or 4-H experience poster): 
Submit a 11x14 poster about your 4-H project 

Date: 

Parent/Leader Signature  Date: 

Share project experiences by giving a 
presentation or doing a Show & Tell

Participated Activities 

1 

2 

1 

1 

book 

1 

poster 

Participate community service  

contest/ exhibition  

Participant Signature




